
Europe's Most Active Financial Services Professionals on Social - July 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Le Conservateur https://www.linkedin.com/company/conservateur/France 1,068 358 33.52% ▲ 0
2 Adyen https://www.linkedin.com/company/adyen/Netherlands 4,243 1,014 23.90% ▲ 2
3 CAFPI https://www.linkedin.com/company/cafpi-groupe/France 1,561 337 21.59% ▼ -1
4 PwC Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-luxembourg/Luxembourg 2,952 627 21.24% ▲ 24
5 Meilleurtaux https://www.linkedin.com/company/meilleurtaux.com/France 1,467 284 19.36% ▲ 6
6 Azimut Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/azimutitalia/Italy 2,352 430 18.28% ▼ -1
7 Baker Tilly Netherlands https://www.linkedin.com/company/baker-tilly-nederland/Netherlands 1,039 183 17.61% ▲ 7
8 PagoNxt https://www.linkedin.com/company/pagonxt/Spain 1,097 193 17.59% ▼ -2
9 Van Lanschot Kempen https://www.linkedin.com/company/vanlanschotkempen/Netherlands 1,203 209 17.37% ▼ -2

10 CDP Cassa Depositi e Prestitihttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cdp-cassa-depositi-e-prestiti/Italy 1,398 232 16.60% ▲ 0
11 KPMG France https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-france/France 6,510 1,045 16.05% ▲ 7
12 Hipoges https://www.linkedin.com/company/hipoges/Spain 1,197 192 16.04% ▼ -3
13 Allianz Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz-services/Germany 2,367 379 16.01% ▲ 3
14 KPMG Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-nederland/Netherlands 3,399 543 15.98% ▲ 6
15 Backbase https://www.linkedin.com/company/backbase/Netherlands 1,712 272 15.89% ▲ 4
16 IQ-EQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/iq-eq/Luxembourg 3,931 605 15.39% ▲ 10
17 Ocorian https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocorian/Jersey 1,324 201 15.18% ▲ 19
18 Qonto https://www.linkedin.com/company/qonto/France 1,288 188 14.60% ▼ -10
19 Edmond de Rothschild https://www.linkedin.com/company/edmond-de-rothschild/Switzerland 2,608 366 14.03% ▲ 16
20 Robeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/robeco/Netherlands 1,484 208 14.02% ▲ 23
21 PwC France https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc-france/France 3,677 512 13.92% ▲ 11
22 De Nederlandsche Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nederlandsche-bank/Netherlands 2,406 333 13.84% ▲ 0
23 Vontobel https://www.linkedin.com/company/vontobel/Switzerland 2,304 314 13.63% ▲ 0
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24 Morningstar Sustainalytics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sustainalytics/Netherlands 1,398 190 13.59% ▲ 0
25 Degroof Petercam https://www.linkedin.com/company/degroofpetercam/Belgium 1,716 229 13.34% ▲ 13
26 Credit Agricole Leasing & Factoringhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/credit-agricole-leasing-&-factoring/France 1,147 153 13.34% ▲ 4
27 Nexi Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexigroup/Italy 1,387 185 13.34% ▼ -6
28 KPMG Luxembourg https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-luxembourg/Luxembourg 1,803 239 13.26% ▲ 1
29 N26 https://www.linkedin.com/company/n26/Germany 1,812 240 13.25% ▼ -17
30 KPMG Austria https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-austria/Austria 1,101 142 12.90% ▲ 9
31 Fineco Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/finecobank/Italy 3,990 512 12.83% ▼ -14
32 Swiss Life https://www.linkedin.com/company/swisslife/Switzerland 2,600 325 12.50% ▲ 16
33 PayU https://www.linkedin.com/company/payu/Netherlands 2,773 341 12.30% ▲ 7
34 Amundi https://www.linkedin.com/company/amundi-/France 4,852 588 12.12% ▲ 12
35 Natixis Investment Managershttps://www.linkedin.com/company/natixis-investment-managers/France 1,692 205 12.12% ▲ 2
36 Ardian https://www.linkedin.com/company/ardian/France 1,445 174 12.04% ▲ 25
37 UFF https://www.linkedin.com/company/uff/France 2,482 298 12.01% ▼ -3
38 Grant-Thornton France https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-france/France 2,074 249 12.01% ▼ -7
39 OVB Allfinanz España https://www.linkedin.com/company/ovb-allfinanz-espana/Spain 2,486 296 11.91% ▼ -14
40 Elavon Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/elavon-europe/Ireland 1,235 147 11.90% ▼ -7
41 Santander Corporate & Investment Bankinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/santander-corporate-investment-banking/Spain 2,505 296 11.82% ▲ 0
42 Arval BNP Paribas Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnp-paribas-arval/France 7,483 868 11.60% ▲ 0
43 Aegon Asset Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/aegonam/Netherlands 1,203 139 11.55% New Entry
44 TMF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tmf-group/Netherlands 8,984 1,017 11.32% ▲ 1
45 Beobank https://www.linkedin.com/company/beobank/Belgium 1,045 117 11.20% ▼ -18
46 Swiss Life Select https://www.linkedin.com/company/swiss-life-select/Switzerland 1,980 211 10.66% ▲ 19
47 PostFinance https://www.linkedin.com/company/postfinance/Switzerland 2,850 298 10.46% ▲ 3
48 Söderberg & Partners https://www.linkedin.com/company/soderberg-&-partners/Sweden 1,945 198 10.18% ▲ 8
49 SGPB https://www.linkedin.com/company/societe-generale-private-banking/France 2,168 218 10.06% ▲ 2
50 J. Safra Sarasin https://www.linkedin.com/company/jsafrasarasin/Switzerland 1,725 169 9.80% New Entry
51 PGGM https://www.linkedin.com/company/pggm/Netherlands 1,333 129 9.68% ▼ -2
52 Cofidis Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cofidis-group/France 1,309 125 9.55% ▲ 23
53 AXA Investment Managers https://www.linkedin.com/company/axa-investment-managers/France 3,317 316 9.53% New Entry
54 Universal-Investment https://www.linkedin.com/company/universal-investment/Germany 1,050 100 9.52% New Entry
55 Riverty https://www.linkedin.com/company/riverty/Germany 2,262 211 9.33% ▲ 19
56 SIX https://www.linkedin.com/company/sixgroup/Switzerland 3,744 346 9.24% ▼ -9
57 Worldline https://www.linkedin.com/company/worldlineglobal/France 10,257 946 9.22% ▲ 6
58 APG Asset Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/apg-asset-management/Netherlands 1,126 103 9.15% ▲ 8
59 DWS Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/dwsgroup/Germany 3,509 314 8.95% ▲ 20
60 DLL https://www.linkedin.com/company/dllgroup/Netherlands 5,247 464 8.84% ▼ -1
61 Swift https://www.linkedin.com/company/swift/Belgium 4,938 436 8.83% ▲ 9
62 Pictet Asset Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/pictet-asset-management/Switzerland 1,124 99 8.81% New Entry
63 Nationale-Nederlanden https://www.linkedin.com/company/nationale-nederlanden/Netherlands 10,042 883 8.79% ▼ -8
64 Fiducial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fiducial/France 4,818 422 8.76% ▲ 17
65 Ingenico https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingenico/France 3,915 341 8.71% ▲ 19
66 ING Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingbelgium/Belgium 4,571 392 8.58% ▲ 34
67 Belfius https://www.linkedin.com/company/belfius/Belgium 6,498 549 8.45% ▲ 15
68 AVEM https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-avem/France 1,067 90 8.43% ▲ 20
69 BNP Paribas Asset Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bnp-paribas-asset-management/France 2,863 241 8.42% ▼ -2
70 Partners Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/partners-group/Switzerland 2,320 194 8.36% ▲ 21
71 SIBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/sibs/Portugal 1,077 90 8.36% ▲ 2
72 SGSS https://www.linkedin.com/company/societe-generale-securities-services/France 2,142 177 8.26% ▼ -8
73 Allfunds https://www.linkedin.com/company/allfunds-wealthtech/Spain 1,015 83 8.18% ▲ 12
74 LeasePlan https://www.linkedin.com/company/leaseplan/Netherlands 8,737 711 8.14% ▼ -30
75 Agos Ducato https://www.linkedin.com/company/agos-ducato-spa/Italy 1,860 151 8.12% ▲ 12
76 Santander Consumer Financehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/santander-consumer-finance/Spain 1,351 108 7.99% ▲ 0
77 BNP Paribas CIB https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnpparibascorporateandinstitutionalbanking/France 11,417 912 7.99% ▲ 15
78 Intrum https://www.linkedin.com/company/intrum/Sweden 7,130 569 7.98% ▼ -20
79 Intertrust Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/intertrust-group/Netherlands 4,340 344 7.93% ▼ -11
80 CCV https://www.linkedin.com/company/ccvinternational/Netherlands 1,111 88 7.92% ▲ 6
81 Aegon Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/aegon-nederland/Netherlands 1,193 93 7.80% ▲ 18
82 Nykredit https://www.linkedin.com/company/nykredit/Denmark 4,234 330 7.79% ▲ 8
83 Findomestic Banca https://www.linkedin.com/company/findomestic-banca-spa/Italy 2,115 164 7.75% ▼ -30
84 Compass https://www.linkedin.com/company/compass-gruppo-bancario-mediobanca/Italy 1,294 100 7.73% ▼ -22
85 Nordea Markets, Corporates & Institutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nordea-markets/Denmark 1,321 102 7.72% New Entry
86 FTMO https://www.linkedin.com/company/ftmo/Czechia 1,710 131 7.66% New Entry
87 Deutsche Leasing Gruppe https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-leasing-ag/Germany 1,102 82 7.44% ▼ -30
88 Clearstream https://www.linkedin.com/company/clearstream/Luxembourg 2,463 182 7.39% ▲ 10
89 Alter Domus https://www.linkedin.com/company/alter-domus/Luxembourg 4,076 299 7.34% ▼ -37
90 BNP Paribas https://www.linkedin.com/company/bnpparibassecuritiesservices/France 7,351 539 7.33% ▲ 16
91 MLP https://www.linkedin.com/company/mlp/Germany 2,183 160 7.33% ▼ -2
92 Deutsche Börse https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutscheboerse/Germany 3,871 278 7.18% ▼ -92
93 Stater https://www.linkedin.com/company/stater/Netherlands 1,003 70 6.98% ▲ 25
94 Broker Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/broker-consulting-a.s./Czechia 1,043 72 6.90% ▼ -1
95 Euroclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/euroclear/Belgium 5,017 346 6.90% ▼ -17
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96 Kiron Partner https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiron-partner-s-p-a-/Italy 1,078 74 6.86% ▲ 8
97 Nexi Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/nexipayments/Italy 1,457 99 6.79% ▼ -14
98 Societe Generale Corporate and Investment Banking - SGCIBhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/societegenerale-corporate-and-investment-banking/France 10,364 699 6.74% ▲ 7
99 OP Financial Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/op-financial-group/Finland 7,962 536 6.73% ▼ -45

100 KBC Bank & Verzekering https://www.linkedin.com/company/kbc-bank-en-verzekering/Belgium 12,788 855 6.69% ▲ 15
101 Rothschild & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/rothschildandco/France 5,231 349 6.67% ▲ 8
102 Achmea https://www.linkedin.com/company/achmea/Netherlands 7,092 466 6.57% ▲ 11
103 tecis Finanzdienstleistungenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tecis-finanzdienstleistungen-ag/Germany 1,917 123 6.42% ▲ 20
104 Edenred https://www.linkedin.com/company/edenred/France 6,823 430 6.30% ▼ -91
105 Nets https://www.linkedin.com/company/nets-group/Denmark 3,071 190 6.19% ▲ 3
106 Mercedes-Benz Mobility https://www.linkedin.com/company/mercedes-benz-mobility/Germany 2,172 134 6.17% ▼ -37
107 Alm Brand https://www.linkedin.com/company/alm-brand/Denmark 1,447 89 6.15% ▲ 10
108 Worldline Financial Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/worldlinefinancialservices/Netherlands 1,929 118 6.12% ▼ -5
109 DVAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/dvag/Germany 5,976 359 6.01% ▼ -2
110 UBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ubs/Switzerland 75,453 4,500 5.96% ▲ 2
111 Danske Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/danskebank/Denmark 18,605 1,098 5.90% ▼ -1
112 W&W-Gruppe https://www.linkedin.com/company/wwgruppe/Germany 1,664 94 5.65% ▲ 15
113 Optiver https://www.linkedin.com/company/optiver/Netherlands 1,985 112 5.64% New Entry
114 PFA https://www.linkedin.com/company/pfa-pension/Denmark 2,454 138 5.62% ▼ -19
115 NN https://www.linkedin.com/company/nn/Netherlands 8,357 468 5.60% ▼ -4
116 Natixis Corporate & Investment Bankinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/natixis-corporate-investment-banking/France 13,234 740 5.59% ▼ -19
117 Storebrand https://www.linkedin.com/company/storebrand/Norway 2,682 149 5.56% ▼ -21
118 Swedbank https://www.linkedin.com/company/swedbank/Sweden 14,232 779 5.47% ▼ -4
119 ATP https://www.linkedin.com/company/atp/Denmark 3,329 178 5.35% ▼ -17
120 CNH Industrial Capital https://www.linkedin.com/company/cnhindustrialcapital/Italy 1,800 93 5.17% ▲ 1
121 ALD Automotive https://www.linkedin.com/company/ald-automotive/France 6,143 299 4.87% ▼ -106
122 Partners Financial Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/partners-financial-services-a-s-/Czechia 1,486 72 4.85% ▼ -119
123 APG https://www.linkedin.com/company/apg/Netherlands 4,321 209 4.84% ▼ -22
124 TARGOBANK https://www.linkedin.com/company/targobank/Germany 4,531 219 4.83% ▲ 2
125 Santander Private Banking Españahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/santander-pb-spain/Spain 1,120 53 4.73% ▼ -6
126 Deutsche Bank https://www.linkedin.com/company/deutsche-bank/Germany 63,856 3,000 4.70% ▼ -2
127 Eurobank https://www.linkedin.com/company/eurobank/Greece 5,650 265 4.69% ▲ 1
128 Global Exchange Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/global-exchange-group/Spain 1,075 49 4.56% ▼ -8
129 Volkswagen Financial Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/volkswagen-financial-services/Germany 5,170 226 4.37% ▼ -49
130 Pictet Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-pictet-group/Switzerland 4,678 204 4.36% ▼ -53
131 Swedbank Estonia https://www.linkedin.com/company/swedbank-eesti/Estonia 1,026 44 4.29% New Entry
132 Erste&Steiermärkische Bankhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/erste-bank-croatia/Croatia 1,063 45 4.23% ▼ -7
133 GAM Investments https://www.linkedin.com/company/gam-investments/Switzerland 1,637 59 3.60% ▼ -2
134 DNB https://www.linkedin.com/company/dnb/Norway 10,981 368 3.35% ▼ -2
135 IMC Trading https://www.linkedin.com/company/imc-financial-markets/Netherlands 1,824 61 3.34% New Entry
136 VeloBank https://www.linkedin.com/company/velo-bank-s-a-/Poland 1,852 51 2.75% New Entry
137 Loomis https://www.linkedin.com/company/loomis/Sweden 5,213 123 2.36% ▼ -2
138 MN https://www.linkedin.com/company/mn/Netherlands 2,811 65 2.31% ▼ -4
139 SIA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sia-s-p-a-/Italy 1,566 36 2.30% ▼ -2
140 Sparkasse https://www.linkedin.com/company/sparkasse/Germany 3,899 82 2.10% ▼ -4
141 Allianz https://www.linkedin.com/company/allianz/Germany 145,736 2,500 1.72% ▼ -70
142 SCM https://www.linkedin.com/company/scm/Ukraine 1,414 15 1.06% New Entry
143 Microcred https://www.linkedin.com/company/microcred/France 1,746 18 1.03% ▼ -5
144 NN Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/nn-group/Netherlands 19,718 195 0.99% ▼ -72
145 Aegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/aegon/Netherlands 43,977 323 0.73% ▼ -29
146 SONAE https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonae/Portugal 18,639 136 0.73% New Entry
147 Finanzberatung Öffentlicher Diensthttps://www.linkedin.com/company/finanzberatung-%C3%B6ffentlicher-dienst/Germany 2,176 14 0.64% New Entry
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